
Date Level Start Duration in minutes Subject Key
Mon, 12 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 90 Psychology AS Paper 1 (7181/1) AM Exam
Mon, 12 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 75 Further Mathematics A: Pure Core  (Y531/01) PM Eexam
Tue, 13 May 2025 GCE 09:30:00 135 Geography Paper One (9GE0 01)
Tue, 13 May 2025 GCE 09:30:00 180 Philosophy  Paper 1 (7172/1)
Tue, 13 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 75 Computer Sci:ence Computing Principals (H046/01)

Wed, 14 May 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Business  Paper 1 (7132/1)
Wed, 14 May 2025 GCE 13:00:00 135 History Option A The Crusades (8HI0 1A)
Wed, 14 May 2025 GCE 13:00:00 180 English Lang And Lit Adv Paper 1 (7707/1)
Wed, 14 May 2025 GCE 13:00:00 90 Health and Social Care: Equality Diversity & Rights (583102)
Thu, 15 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 90 Maths A: Pure Mathematics and Statistics (H230/01)

Fri, 16 May 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Psychology Paper 1 (7182/1)
Fri, 16 May 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Psychology Paper 1 (7182/1)
Fri, 16 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 90 Health and Social Care:  U3 Health Safety & Security (583103)
Fri, 16 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 75 Further Mathematics A: Statistics  (Y532/01)

Mon, 19 May 2025 GCE 09:30:00 90 Sociology: Socialisation, culture and identity (H580/01)
Mon, 19 May 2025 GCE 13:00:00 90 History Option AK Normans & Angevins (8HI0 2A)
Mon, 19 May 2025 GCE 13:00:00 75 Computer Science: Algorithms and problem solving (H046/02)
Mon, 19 May 2025 GCE 13:00:00 135 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products (A680U10-1)
Tue, 20 May 2025 GCE 09:30:00 180 Philosophy Paper 2 (7172/2)
Tue, 20 May 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Business Paper 2 (7132/2)
Tue, 20 May 2025 GCE 09:30:00 180 Philosophy Paper 2 (7172/2)
Tue, 20 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 120 Business  Paper 2 (7132/2)
Tue, 20 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 90 Psychology AS Paper 2 (7181/2)
Tue, 20 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 75 Further Mathematics A: Mechanics Wtn (Y533/01)
Tue, 20 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 120 Politics (9PL0 01)
Tue, 20 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 180 Philosophy  Paper 2 (7172/2)
Tue, 20 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 120 Chinese: Listen, read & Translate (9CN0 01)

Wed, 21 May 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Psychology Adv Paper 2 (7182/2)
Thu, 22 May 2025 GCE 09:30:00 150 English Lang And Lit Adv Paper 2 (7707/2)
Thu, 22 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 90 Frthr Mathematics A: Pure Core 1  (Y540/01)
Thu, 22 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 135 Geography Paper Two (9GE0 02)

Fri, 23 May 2025 GCE 09:30:00 105 Advanced Physics I (9PH0 01)
Fri, 23 May 2025 GCE 09:30:00 135 History: The Crusades (9HI0 1A)
Fri, 23 May 2025 GCE 13:30:00 90 Maths A: Pure mathematics and mechanics (H230/02)
Tue, 03 Jun 2025 GCE 13:00:00 90 Further Mathematics A: Pure Core 2  (Y541/01)
Tue, 03 Jun 2025 GCE 13:30:00 160 Chineses: Written response to works and translation (9CN0 02)

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 135 Sociology: Researching and understanding social inequalities (H580/02)
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 GCE 13:00:00 120 Maths A: Pure Mathematics  (H240/01)
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Biology  Paper 1 (7402/1)
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 GCE 13:00:00 120 Politics: UK Government (9PL0 02)
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 GCE 13:00:00 120 Biology Adv Paper 1 (7402/1)
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 GCE 13:00:00 150 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms (A680U20-1)

Fri, 06 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 135 Geography Paper Three (9GE0 03)
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 GCE 13:30:00 90 History: Normans & Angevins (9HI0 2A)
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 GCE 13:30:00 90 Further Mathematics A: Statistics(Y542/01)

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Psychology Paper 3 (7182/3)
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 105 Advanced Physics (9PH0 02)
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 GCE 13:00:00 120 Business Paper 3 (7132/3)
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Chemistry  Paper 1 (7405/1)
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Comparative Politics USA (9PL0 3A)

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 150 Comp Science: Computer Systems  (H446/01)
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 135 History: The Witch Craze (9HI0 33)
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 GCE 13:30:00 120 Maths A: Pure Mathematics and Statistics (H240/02)

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Italian:  Listening, Reading and Translation (9IN0 01)
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Biology Paper 2 (7402/2)
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 GCE 13:30:00 135 Sociology: Debates in contempory society (H580/03)
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 GCE 13:30:00 90 Further Mathematics A: Mechanics (Y543/01)

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Chemistry Paper 2 (7405/2)
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 150 Principles In Physics (9PH0 03)

Wed, 18 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 150 Comp Sci: Algorithms and programming(H446/02)
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Biology Paper 3 (7402/3)
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 GCE 13:30:00 120 Biology Adv Paper 3 (7402/3)
Thu, 19 Jun 2025 GCE 13:00:00 120 Maths A: Pure Mathematics and mechanics (H240/03)

Fri, 20 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 120 Chemistry Paper 3 (7405/3)
Fri, 20 Jun 2025 GCE 09:30:00 160 Italian: Written Response to Works and Translation (9IN0 02)


